Bellekler

4GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

2GB

VBN G4

4GB

Uriin
KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-

LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-
LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

KUTULU DDR2 800Mhz HLV-PC6400-2G HI-
LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz CL11 KVR16LN11/4WP KINGSTON

Marka

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

21,00 USD

36,75 USD

36,75 USD

73,50 USD

21,00 USD

31,50 USD



